 Parcels two (2) acres up to four and ninety-nine one hundredths (4.99) acres may have an 

indoor cannabis cultivation with a maximum of 500 square feet of canopy 
 Parcels five (5) acres up to nine and ninety-nine one hundredths (9.99) acres may have 

cannabis cultivation with A maximum of two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet of 
canopy. Up to fifty-five percent (55%) of the allowed support area square footage may be 
transferred to and used as additional canopy square footage of indoor, mixed-light, outdoor 
or a combination of said methods. 

 Parcels or multiple contiguous parcels under common ownership or control of ten (10) acres up